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THE STATE OF WASHINGTON
DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF EXECUTIVE SERVICES

Inquest into the Death of Case No.: 171Q16588

Robert J. Lightfeather CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
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Certificate of Service
This certifies that a true and correct copy of the document NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL
AND SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEY was served, via electronic mail, upon the following

counsel of record in this matter and representatives of the Department of Executive Services —

Inquest Program:
Matthew Anderson ' Matt. Anderson@kingcounty.gov
Dee Sylve Dee.Sylve@kingcounty.gov
Thomas P. Miller tom@christielawgroup.com
Ann E. Trivett ann@christielawgroup.com
Beth Johnson beth@christielawgroup.com
Ghazal Sharifi Ghazal Sharifi@seattle.gov
J. Ryan Call Ryan.Call@cityoffederalway.com
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE — PAGE 1 OF 2 TERI ROGERS KEMP
ATTORNEYATLAW
P.O. Box 3454

Seattle, Washington 98114
Ph.: 206.518.7088
Fax.: 206.238.9986
kemplesalresearch@gmail.com
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DATED this 21* day of April 2022.

Respectfully submitted;

Clié Rogérsﬁinp, WSBA #24701
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